Name

ASMUSSEN, GLENN EDWARD

BUTLER, DEWEY RENEE

GOVAN, ROBERT ALLEN

GREEN, NORMAN MORGAN

LINK, ROBERT CHARLES

STEWART, JACK THOMAS

STEWART, ROBERT ALLAN

TIGNER, LEE MORROW

Rank/Rate

E6

E3

Col

Col

WO1

MAJ

03

Lt Col

Report prepared: 3/12/2021 1:16 PM

Military Service

NAVY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Service
Number

6033218

51672940

3036636

000018237

003155937

5318269

000029230

000048275

(Unaccounted For)

Unit

USS NAVASOTA (AO-106)

TRP C 1SQD 9 CAV 1 CAV DIV

606 ACS

8 TFW

17 ASSLT HEL CO 10 AV BN

CO A DET A-302 5 SPFCGP

34 TFS

421ST TAC FTR GP SQD

Date of
Loss

2/5/1966

7/14/1969

4/1/1967

1/9/1968

4/21/1968

3/24/1967

5/12/1967

8/22/1972

Conflict Era Status

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

MIA - PRESUMPTIVE
FINDING OF DEATH

KILLED IN ACTION-BODY
NOT RETURNED

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

Laos

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

otal Individuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZksEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt00000001UbIEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KZHSEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYh6EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYE3EAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KYb3EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY7CEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaa
Profile?id=a0Jt0000000KY72EAG



